  Product Performance Standard
Ordering Guide
23    inch(607.6mm)
10
.3
 in
ch
(2
62
m
m
)
LEDS2LHB 40K=4000K Blank = 120-277V
50K=5000K
Blank =
Fixture Type Color Temp. Voltage Finish Optional Accessories
Blank = No AccessoriesWhite
   MS  = Motion Sensor
   EM  = Emergency Battery
 Backup
(BL-PIR-INT)
(S-EMBK8WLV-INT)
LEDS2LHB Rev 12-16-2021
     HV  =   347-480V WG = Wire Guard
(WG-SLHB130/180/210)
Size
Weight
Color Temp
CRI
Input Voltge
Eff cacy
LED li
i
fespan
Dimmable
Warranty
Ambient Operation
Temperature
Up to 142lm/W
 bl22/bl9/bl5 100,000 Hrs
1-10V Dimming
80
-40C° (-40°F)
~55C °(131°F)
0 Years
120-277V/347-480V
23    inch(607mm)
15
  i
nc
h(
40
0m
m
)
47    inch(1208mm)
24
in
ch
(6
10
m
m
)
4000K/5000K
(S-EMBK16WLV-INT)
PAGE 1 of 3
Features
Project Name: